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Date Teacher Text Section Title Pages

2025-01-21 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra
Columbia University
Press, 1997. ISBN:
978-0-231-10657-3 

Translators note &
Introduction

Pages ix-xi & 1-14

2025-01-28 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapter 1
Buddha Lands

Pages 17-31

2025-02-04 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapters 2,3
Expedient Means, The

Disciples

Pages 32-51

2025-02-11 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapters 4,5
The Bodhisattvas,
Inquiring about the

Illness

Pages 52-74

2025-02-18 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapters 6,7
Beyond

Comprehension,
Regarding Living

Beings

Pages 75-92

2025-02-25 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapter 8
The Buddha Way

Pages 93-103

2025-03-04 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapters 9,10
Entering the Gate of

Nondualism, Fragrance
Accumulated

Pages 104-120

2025-03-11 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapters 11,12
Actions of the

Bodhisattvas, Seeing
Akshobhya

Pages 121-135

2025-03-18 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Chapters 13,14
The Offering of the
Law, Entrustment

Pages 136-146

2025-03-25 Zenku Vimilakirti Sutra Review

2025-04-01 Tesshin Kyosaku:Soto Zen
Teaching Archives

Volume 1

An Introduction to
Soto Zen

Pages 11-24

2025-04-08 Tesshin Kyosaku Observations/Sharing

2025-04-15 Tesshin Kyosaku The Method of Zen Pages 218-221

2025-04-22 Tesshin Kyosaku Observations/Sharing

2025-04-29 Tesshin Kyosaku The Dreamland of
Nirvana

Pages 186-189

2025-05-06 Tesshin Kyosaku Observations/Sharing

2025-05-13 Tesshin Kyosaku Zen Ethics Pages 281-284

https://www.lulu.com/shop/rev-zengaku-soyu-matsuoka-roshi/the-kyosaku-soto-zen-teachings-archive-volume-i/ebook/product-1gv4yyz9.html?q=The+Kyosaku&page=1&pageSize=4
https://www.lulu.com/shop/rev-zengaku-soyu-matsuoka-roshi/the-kyosaku-soto-zen-teachings-archive-volume-i/ebook/product-1gv4yyz9.html?q=The+Kyosaku&page=1&pageSize=4
https://www.lulu.com/shop/rev-zengaku-soyu-matsuoka-roshi/the-kyosaku-soto-zen-teachings-archive-volume-i/ebook/product-1gv4yyz9.html?q=The+Kyosaku&page=1&pageSize=4
https://cup.columbia.edu/book/the-vimalakirti-sutra/9780231106573


2025-05-20 Tesshin Kyosaku Observations/Sharing

2025-05-27 Tesshin Kyosaku Living Zen Pages 379-382

2025-06-03 Tesshin Kyosaku Observations/Sharing

2025-06-10 Tesshin Kyosaku To Attain Freedom Pages 290-295

2025-06-17 Tesshin Kyosaku Observations/Sharing

2025-06-24 Tesshin Kyosaku Wrap-Up 

Date Teacher Text Section Title Pages

2025-07-01 Taiun Heart Sutra" - Ancient
Wisdom in the Light of

Quantum Reality © 1991
Primary Point Press,

Cumberland RI, by Mu
Soeng Sunim 

Introduction

Buddhadharma
Internet

i — v

2025-07-08 Taiun Heart Sutra Historical
Background 

1—9

2025-07-15 Taiun Heart Sutra The Setting
The Title

11—21

2025-07-22 Taiun Heart Sutra sunyatta 21—28

2025-07-29 Taiun Heart Sutra five skandhas 29—38

2025-08-05 Taiun Heart Sutra six senses
12-fold chain

39—44

2025-08-12 Taiun Heart Sutra no nothing 45—50

2025-08-19 Taiun Heart Sutra Bodhisattva Vow 51—58

2025-08-26 Taiun Heart Sutra 360-degree Zen
Circle Graphic

59—63

2025-09-02 TBD

2025-09-09

2025-09-16

2025-09-23

2025-09-30

2025-10-07

2025-10-14

2025-10-21

2025-10-28

https://www.amazon.ca/Heart-Sutra-Ancient-Buddhist-Quantum/dp/0942795040
https://www.amazon.ca/Heart-Sutra-Ancient-Buddhist-Quantum/dp/0942795040
https://www.amazon.ca/Heart-Sutra-Ancient-Buddhist-Quantum/dp/0942795040


2025-11-04

2025-11-11

2025-11-18

2025-11-25

2025-12-02

2025-12-09

2025-12-16

2025-12-23

2025-12-30


